2015 Callaway Golf Stableford Classic

Professional Division

Rank
1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
7
8

Name

Daniel Utley
Logan Watts
Matt Hermann
Andrew Lardner
Austin Meyer
David Huffman Jr
John Bachman
Keith Ohr

Player Awards Report

Gross Total
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
32

Award
$900.00
$705.00
$705.00
$468.33
$468.33
$468.33
$300.00
$260.00
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