

Player Awards Report



Professional Division

<u>Rank</u>	Name	Gross Total	Award
1	Daniel Utley	35	\$900.00
T2	Logan Watts	35	\$705.00
T2	Matt Hermann	35	\$705.00
Τ4	Andrew Lardner	34	\$468.33
Τ4	Austin Meyer	34	\$468.33
Τ4	David Huffman Jr	34	\$468.33
7	John Bachman	33	\$300.00
8	Keith Ohr	32	\$260.00